Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial

Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Gar Saxon, Viceroy of Mandalore Base Kestro City
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 32 Count: 3
3x Dengar [SHD] 3x Daring Raid [SHD]
2 Followerof Treway [SHD UPGRADES
x Follower of The Way | ] Count: 15
3x House Kast Soldier [SHD] .
3x Death Watch Loyalist [SHD] 2x Public I?nemy [SHD]
3x Punishing One [SHD] 2x Foundling [SHD]
2x Mandalorian Warrior [SHD] 2% Vambrace.GrappIeshot [SHD]
1x Disabling Fang Fighter [SOR] 3x Mandalorian Armor [SHD]
3x Supercommando Squad [SHD] 2x Armed totI?ETTeeth [SHD]
3x Clan Challengers [SHD] 2x Brutal Traditions [SHD]
2% Survivors' Gauntlet [SHD] 2x Vambrace Flamethrower [SHD]
3x Clan Saxon Gauntlet [SHD] SIDEBOARD

Count: 10

1x Restock [SOR]

2x
2x
1x
2Xx
2x

The Chaos of War [SHD]
Disabling Fang Fighter [SOR]
First Light [SHD]

Pre Vizsla [SHD]

Krayt Dragon [SHD]
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